455066.
455067.
455068.
455069.
455070.
455071.
455072.

455073.
455074.
455075.
855076.
455077.
455078.
455079.
455080.
455081.
455082.

455083.

452502 TO 457915-continued

ETS 3376. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3376. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3376. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3377.

Cultivated.

CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3377. CIMMYIT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3379. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3379.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

ETS 3381.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

ETS 3381.
Seed.

CIMNYT.

ETS 3382.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

ETS 3382.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

ETS 2382.
Seed.

CIMNMYT.

ETS 3383.
Seed. .

CIMNYT.
ETS 3384. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3384. CIMNMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3385. CINNYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3385. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3385. CIMMYT.

G3-1336-1.
G3-1336-2.
G3-1336-3.
G3-1337-1.
G3-1337-2.

G3-1339-1.

G3-1339-2.

G3-1341-1.
G3-1341-2.
G3-1342-1.
G3-13042-2.
G3-1342-3.
G3-1343.
G3-1344-1.
G3-1344-2.
G3-1345-1.
63-1345-2.

G3-1345-3.

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

white. Cultivated.
white. Cultivated.

white. Cultivated.

Endosperm yellow.

Endosperm yellow.

Seeds bronze.

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds bronze.

Endospernm
Endospernm
Endospern
Endosperm

Endospern

bronze.
bronze.
bronze.

vhite.

white.

yellow.

yellow.

'yeliou.

yellow.

yellow.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
vhite. Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.
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